

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 64045667

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.094,54 RON - 4.094,54 RON

Descriere: OPOR PT.DESPICAT 2KG: 1 x BUC 75.6303= 75.6303 MATURA SORG: 5 x BUC 16.8067= 84.0336 ROATA ROABA 3.5-8: 2 x BUC 57.1428= 114.2857 COADA LOPATA 1.3: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 GREBLA 14DINTI: 3 x BUC 15.1261= 45.3782 COADA GREBLA: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 TABLA CUTATA 8017: 30 x BUC 42.0168= 1260.5042 LOPATA: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 SURUB AUTOF 4.8X19+SAIBA 8017: 2.5 x SUT 16.8067= 42.0168 TARNACOP 2KG: 1 x BUC 29.4118= 29.4118 COADA TARNACOP: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 125X1.6 BERNER: 5 x BUC 5.4622= 27.3109 ROLA CU TAMBUR 3X1.5-50M: 1 x BUC 243.6975= 243.6975 GENERATOR 2200W: 1 x BUC 781.5126= 781.5126 POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 125MM 1200W: 1 x BUC 163.8655= 163.8655 MASINA GAURIT 18V 2 ACUMULATORI: 1 x BUC 226.8908= 226.8908 CAUCIUC ROABA: 2 x BUC 20.168= 40.3361 ROABA 80L: 1 x BUC 163.8655= 163.8655 CAMERA ROABA 3.5X8: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 COMPRESOR 1500W: 1 x BUC 546.2185= 546.2185 MASINA DE GAURIT PERCUTIE 650W: 1 x BUC 109.2437= 109.2
